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LISTS OF CANDIDATES ADMITTED TO THE COMPETITION 

 

 DOCTORAL PROGRAMME IN 

SOCIAL SCIENCES FOR SUSTAINABILITY AND WELLBEING 

 
On the basis of the outcome of the preliminary meeting of the Admission Board, below are the lists of 

candidates admitted to the interview: 

 

RANKING LIST 

STANDARD POSITIONS 

 

Surname Name 
Qualification documents 

scoring 

BERZI Raffaele 43,5/120 

BHUTTO Danish 42,5/120 

BIAVA Giorgio 43,5/120 

CINQUE Paolo 43,5/120 

DALLE VAGLIE Matteo 45,5/120 

DALLINGER Franziska Luzie 51/120 

DAZZI CORRÀ Pietro 42,5/120 

DE ANGELI Riccardo 41,5/120 

IANNUZZI Vittoria 42,5/120 

MAGNOLFI Alessio 44,5/120 

MAINO Giacomo 43/120 

MOHEMSAZ Mona 40/120 

NDREU Enrida 43,5/120 

ROSSI Chiara 43/120 

SAIRAM Ambika 41,5/120 

SALAMA Julien 44/120 

SARFRAZ Amna 41/120 

SCHALK Sarah 44,5/120 

SCHÜLER Maria 46,5/120 

SMANIOTTO Elia 44,5/120 

TAVTIN Selen 40/120 

TROIANO Giuseppe Andrea 45/120 

TURRINI Valentina 40/120 

VILLANO Domenico 43/120 

ZONTA STEDILE Marco Antonio 44,5/120 



 

 

RANKING LIST - SPECIFIC RESEARCH TOPICS POSITION 

Regione Toscana Pegaso Scholarships 2023 

Thematic: “Empowering consumption, investment, and production choices” 

Surname Name 
Qualification documents 

scoring 

BERZI Raffaele 43,5/120 

BHUTTO Danish 42,5/120 

BIAVA Giorgio 43,5/120 

CINQUE Paolo 43,5/120 

DALLE VAGLIE Matteo 45,5/120 

DE ANGELI Riccardo 41,5/120 

MAGNOLFI Alessio 44,5/120 

SARFRAZ Amna 41/120 

TROIANO Giuseppe Andrea 45/120 

VILLANO Domenico 43/120 

 

RANKING LIST - SPECIFIC RESEARCH TOPICS POSITION 

Regione Toscana Pegaso Scholarships 2023 

Thematic:  “Promoting healthy lifestyles and identifying contexts favorable to primary prevention” 

 

Surname Name 
Qualification documents 

scoring 

BERZI Raffaele 43,5/120 

DALLE VAGLIE Matteo 45,5/120 

DALLINGER Franziska Luzie 51/120 

DE ANGELI Riccardo 41,5/120 

MAGNOLFI Alessio 44,5/120 

SAIRAM Ambika 41,5/120 

SARFRAZ Amna 41/120 

 

 

RANKING LIST - SPECIFIC RESEARCH TOPICS POSITION 

Regione Toscana Pegaso Scholarships 2023 

Thematic: “Organizing public services while reducing environmental and socio-health impact” 

 

Surname Name 
Qualification documents 

scoring 

BERZI Raffaele 43,5/120 

BHUTTO Danish 42,5/120 

DALLE VAGLIE Matteo 45,5/120 

DE ANGELI Riccardo 41,5/120 

MAGNOLFI Alessio 44,5/120 

MAINO Giacomo 43/120 

MOHEMSAZ Mona 40/120 

NDREU Enrida 43,5/120 

SAIRAM Ambika 41,5/120 



SALAMA Julien 44/120 

SARFRAZ Amna 41/120 

SCARPARO Filippo 41,5/120 

SCHÜLER Maria 46,5/120 

TROIANO Giuseppe Andrea 45/120 

ZONTA STEDILE Marco Antonio 44,5/120 

 

 

Florence, 8th September 2023 

The Officer in Charge of the Procedure 

Serena Fagotti 

 


